= CLOSED CAPTIONED € = LIVE PROGRAM

2:00a
3:00
3:30
4:00
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7.00
8:00
9:00
9:30
10:00
11:00
12:00p
12:30
1:00
2:00
2:30
3:00
5:00
6:00
6:30
7:00
8:00
9:00
10:00
10:30
11:00
12:00a
1:00

3ABN TV SCHEDULE

PST -2 hours ® MST -1 hour ® EST +1 hour Red titles are changes effective this month.
= NEW SERIES © = REPEAT OF LIVE PROGRAM

Pillars of Faith

Featured Ministries

From Sickness to Health
House Calls

The Incomparable Jesus

Free Indeed

Body & Spirit Aerobics
Amazing Facts with Doug Batchelor
Amazing Adventures

3ABN Today

Your Favorites By Request
Adventures in Missions

Focus on God’s Word
Inspirational Hour

Secrets to Wellness

Piano Praise

A Sharper Focus ©

Body & Spirit

Tiny Tots Kitchen/Tiny Tots Worship
3ABN Today LIVE ©

The Carter Report

Raw Questions/Intimate Clarity
Salvation in Symbols & Signs
Sabbath School Panel

3ABN Today

Celebrating Life in Recovery
Featured Ministries

Lineage

3ABN Today

Secrets Unsealed Presents

Celebrating Life in Recovery

CST MONDAY

2:00a
3:00
4:00
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
9:00
10:00
10:30
11:00
12:00p
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
400
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:.00
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
12:00a
12:30
1:00

Revelation of Hope &8 1hr

3ABN Homecoming 1hr
Table Talk 4 1hr

His Words Are Life/Grandma’s House
Cook:30

Body & Spirit

Pressing in to His Presence
Tiny Tots for Jesus

Bible Gems / Creation Crafts
3ABN Today &8 1hr

House Calls &9 1hr

Free Indeed

Books of the Book

Sabbath School Panel &8 1hr
Behold the Lamb Presents &3 1hr
0ff the Grid

Abundant Living

Action 4 Life (Casio Jones)
Heaven’s Point of View

3ABN Today &8 1hr

Kids Camp Kitchen Fun

Tiny Tots Kitchen/Tiny Tots Worship
Liberty Insider

Your Favorites by Request
Grace Pipeline

Salvation in Symbols & Signs
Revelation’s Ancient Discoveries &9 1hr
3ABN Today @@ 1hr

Spring Camp Meeting &4 1hr

The Carter Report €8 1hr

3ABN Today &4 1hr

Multitude of Counselors

Music

ASI Conventions €4 1hr

For the most up-to-date schedule for all the 3ABN networks, please visit 3ABN.tv

Now you can enjoy our 3ABN FaithLight daily ' 1.} ‘3]
devotional—delivered straight to your inbox! fg Vo
» .

SIGN UP TODAY AT 3ABN.TV

CST TUESDAY

2:00a Optimize 4 Life
2:30 Mission TREK
3:00 Melody From My Heart
3:30 Sanctuary, Salvation, & Our Savior €4
4:00 New Perceptions €4 1hr
5:00 Salvation in Symbols & Signs
5:30 Wonderfully Made
6:00 Body & Spirit Aerobics
6:30 The Heavens Declare
7.00 Tiny Tots for Jesus
7:30 Maranatha Mission Stories
8:00 3ABN Today LIVE © 2hrs
10:00 Pressing in to His Presence
10:30 Thunder in the Holy Land
11:.00 Featured Ministries
11:30 Books of the Book
12:00p Anchors of Truth €8 1hr
1:00 Your Favorites by Request
1:30 Cook:30 €9
2:00 Body & Spirit
2:30 HeartLift
3:00 3ABN Today €4 1hr
4:00 Bible Gems / Bible Buzz
4:30 The Creation Case
5:00 From Sickness to Health
5:30 Multitude of Counselors
6:00 Mission 360
6:30 Salvation in Symbols & Signs
7:.00 Secrets Unsealed Presents €4 1hr
8:00 3ABN Today €4 1hr
9:00 Behold the Lamb Presents &4 1hr
10:00 Amazing Facts with Doug Batchelor
10:30 The Creator Revealed
11:00 3ABN Today €4 1hr
12:00a Raw Questions/Intimate Clarity
12:30 Exalting His Word
1:00 Adventures in Missions
1:30 The Creator Revealed

2:00a Celebrating Life in Recovery &8 1hr
3:00 Revelation’s Ancient Discoveries €8 1hr
4:00 Spring Camp Meeting €4 1hr
5:00 Praise €9
5:30 Adventist World Radio
6:00 Body & Spirit
6:30 It Is Written
7:00 Amazing Facts with Doug Batchelor
7:30 Itls Written Canada
8:00 3ABN Today €8 1hr
9:00 Remodeling Your Life
9:30 The Incomparable Jesus

10:00 3ABN Australia Homecoming &9 1hr

11:00 Table Talk &9 1hr

12:00p Kenneth Cox Ministries @& 1hr

1:00 Issues and Answers
1:30 Abundant Living
2:00 Action 4 Life
2:30 Perfecting Me
3:00 3ABN Today €9 1hr
4:00 Sing Along / Bible Treasures
4:30 Tiny Tots Kitchen/Tiny Tots Worship
5:00 Sabbath School Panel &8 1hr
6:00 Sanctuary, Salvation, & Our Savior
6:30 Salvation in Symbols & Signs
7:00 A Sharper Focus @ 1hr
8:00 3ABN Today @4 1hr
9:00 Amazing Facts with Doug Batchelor
9:30 Secrets to Wellness

10:00 ItIs Written

10:30 Liberty Insider

11:00 3ABN Today &4 1hr

12:00a A Sharper Focus © 1hr

1:00 Lineage (€9
1:30 Life After Choice/Divine Design

NEED PRAYER? CALL THE 3ABN PASTORAL PRAYER LINE AT 618-627-4651.



y

PART IN OFFERING 3ABN
on cable in your community?

CST THURSDAY CST FRIDAY

2:00a
2:30
3:00
4:00
5:00
6:00
6:30
7:00

7:30 Tiny Tots Kitchen /Tiny Tots Worship

8:00
9:00
10:00
10:30
11:00
12:00p
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
4:00
4:30
5:00
6:00
7:.00
8:00
10:00
11:00
12:00a
1:00

Laymen Ministries
Maranatha Mission Stories
Spring Camp Meeting &9 1hr
Secrets Unsealed @9 1hr
Discover @4 1hr

Body & Spirit Aerobics
Jesus for Asia Now

Kids Camp Kitchen Fun

3ABN Today €4 1hr

ASI Conventions €9 1hr

From Sickness to Health
Mission TREK

Revelation of Hope €4 1hr
Ultimate Prescription
Multitude of Counselors
The Heavens Declare
Amazing Facts with Doug Batchelor
Body & Spirit

Contending for the Faith
3ABN Today €4 1hr

Creation Crafts / Bible Buzz
The Creation Case

3ABN Homecoming €4 1hr

The Carter Report €4 1hr
Sabbath School Study Hour €8 1hr
3ABN Today LIVE € 2hrs
Kenneth Cox Ministries &9 1hr
3ABN Today €4 1hr

Table Talk @8 1hr

3ABN Today LIVE © 2hrs

3:00 Action 4 Life

3:30 Heavens Point of View

4:00 Liberty Insider

4:30 Battles of Faith

5:00 Sabbath School Study Hour &4 1hr

6:00 Body & Spirit

6:30 Contending for the Faith

7:.00 Amazing Adventures 1hr

8:00 3ABN Today @9 1hr

9:00 Optimize 4 Life @4 1hr

9:30 Cook:30
10:00 Health for a Lifetime
10:30 Life After Choice/Divine Design
11:00 Thompsonville Worship Hour &8 1hr

12:00p Daniel All Access €4 1hr

1:00 Behold the Lamb Presents &8 1hr

2:00 Music €9

2:30 HeartLift

3:00 3ABN Today @9 1hr

4:00 A Day With the King

4:30 Sing Along / Bible Treasures

5:00 Featured Ministries

5:30 Piano Praise

6:00 Jesus for Asia Now

6:30 The Incomparable Jesus

7:00 Sabbath School Panel &9 1hr

8:00 3ABN Today Family Worship €8 1hr

9:00 Itis Written

9:30 Maranatha Mission Stories
10:00 Mission 360
10:30 Hope in Motion/Praise Him Music Videos
11:00 3ABN Today Family Worship @4 © 1hr

12:00a ASI Conventions €4 1hr
1:00 Breath of Life
1:30 Thunder in the Holy Land

“You are the light of the world. A city that is set
on a hill cannot be hidden.” Matthew 5:14

Find out how you can partner with us in bringing

the gospel to your local cable company!

2:00a Praise!
2:30 Itls Written
3:00 Daniel All Access €4
4:00 Revelation Now
5:00 Revelation Insights
6:00 Amazing Facts with Doug Batchelor
6:30 Tiny Tots for Jesus
7:00 Bible Gems / Bible Buzz
7:30 Sing Along / Bible Treasures
8:00 3ABN Today
9:00 Sabbath School Panel
10:00 Revelation’s Ancient Discoveries
11:00 Spring Camp Meeting
12:00p Sabbath School Study Hour €4
1:00 New Perceptions
2:00 Kids Praise Too!
2:30 Adventist World Radio
3:00 3ABN Today
4:00 Maranatha Mission Stories
4:30 Hope in Motion/Praise Him Music Videos
5:00 Sanctuary, Salvation, & Our Savior
5:30 Lineage €4
6:00 Laymen Ministries
6:30 Salvation in Symbols & Signs
7:00 Table Talk
8:00 3ABN Today
9:00 Breath of Life
9:30 Raw Questions / Intimate Clarity €4
10:00 GYC
11:00 3ABN Today
12:00a Discover
1:00 Anchors of Truth

Call Jennifer Todd,
3ABN Partnerships Manager,
at 618-627-4651 ext. 3120!

NEW FROM

3ABN PRAISE HIM MUSIC NETWORK

FRIDAY, JANUARY 3
5:30 P-M. Central

There’s something about a simple gospel
song that stirs up sentiment, invoking
memories and an attitude of worship.
Moments like these are perfect for
realigning our busy minds and distracted
hearts as we sing along or simply be still
and listen. Welcome to Piano Praise, a
musical program by various pianists for the
purpose of leading us to the throne of God.
Let’s worship the King and make His praise
glorious!




