## **3ABN TV SCHEDULE**

PST -2 hours • MST -1 hour • EST +1 hour Red titles are changes effective this month.

**©** = CLOSED CAPTIONED **∅** = LIVE PROGRAM ★ = NEW SERIES **○** = REPEAT OF LIVE PROGRAM

CST	SUNDAY	CST	MONDAY
2:00a	Pillars of Faith G 1hr	2:00a	Revelation of Hope C 1hr
3:00	Featured Ministries CG	3:00	3ABN Homecoming  1hr
3:30	From Sickness to Health 伍	4:00	Table Talk 1 1hr
4:00	House Calls 1hr	5:00	His Words Are Life/Grandma's House
5:00	The Incomparable Jesus 🖸	5:30	Cook:30 CC
5:30	Free Indeed CG		Body & Spirit CC
6:00	Body & Spirit Aerobics 🕶		Pressing in to His Presence
6:30	Amazing Facts with Doug Batchelor		Tiny Tots for Jesus 🗷
	Amazing Adventures  1hr		Bible Gems / Creation Crafts C
	3ABN Today C 1hr		3ABN Today C 1hr House Calls C 1hr
	Your Favorites By Request		Free Indeed CC
	Adventures in Missions CC		Books of the Book 🖸
	Focus on God's Word C 1hr		Sabbath School Panel C 1hr
	Inspirational Hour C 1hr	12:00p	Behold the Lamb Presents C 1hr
	Secrets to Wellness CC	1:00	Off the Grid 🖸
	Piano Praise 🛊 🖸	1:30	Abundant Living
		2:00	Action 4 Life (Casio Jones)
	A Sharper Focus 1hr	2:30	Heaven's Point of View 🖸
	Body & Spirit C	3:00	3ABN Today C 1hr
	Tiny Tots Kitchen/Tiny Tots Worship 🖸	4:00	Kids Camp Kitchen Fun 🚾
3:00	3ABN Today LIVE 2 2hrs	4:30	Tiny Tots Kitchen/Tiny Tots Worship
5:00	The Carter Report C 1hr	5:00	Liberty Insider 🖸
6:00	Raw Questions/Intimate Clarity	5:30	
6:30	Salvation in Symbols & Signs <		Grace Pipeline 🖸
7:00	Sabbath School Panel C 1hr		Salvation in Symbols & Signs
8:00	3ABN Today C 1hr	7:00	
9:00	Celebrating Life in Recovery C 1hr		3ABN Today 1hr
10:00	Featured Ministries 🖸		Spring Camp Meeting 1hr
10:30	Lineage CC		The Carter Report 1hr
	3ABN Today C 1hr		3ABN Today 1hr
	Secrets Unsealed Presents C 1hr	12:00a 12:30	Multitude of Counselors  Music CC
	Celebrating Life in Recovery 4 1hr		ASI Conventions CC 1hr
1.00	Colorating End in Hoodvory Car IIII	1.00	AUI UUIIVEIIIIUIIS 🖼 IIII

Now you can enjoy our 3ABN FaithLight daily devotional—delivered straight to your inbox!

## SIGN UP TODAY AT 3ABN.TV

	SIGN OF TODALA	JADI1.I	
CST	TUESDAY		WEDNESDAY
2:00a	Optimize 4 Life GG	2:00a	Celebrating Life in Recovery   1hr
2:30	Mission TREK	3:00	Revelation's Ancient Discoveries 🖸 1hr
3:00	Melody From My Heart CC	4:00	Spring Camp Meeting C 1hr
3:30	Sanctuary, Salvation, & Our Savior	5:00	Praise CC
	New Perceptions  1hr	5:30	Adventist World Radio 🖸
	Salvation in Symbols & Signs C	6:00	Body & Spirit 🕶
	Wonderfully Made	6:30	It Is Written <b>©</b>
	Body & Spirit Aerobics	7:00	Amazing Facts with Doug Batchelor G
	The Heavens Declare CC		It Is Written Canada 🕶
	Tiny Tots for Jesus Co		3ABN Today 🕶 1hr
	Maranatha Mission Stories   ARN Today LIVE Colors		Remodeling Your Life CC
	3ABN Today LIVE • 2hrs		The Incomparable Jesus
	Pressing in to His Presence CC  Thunder in the Holy Land CC		3ABN Australia Homecoming C 1hr
	Featured Ministries CC		Table Talk CC 1hr
	Books of the Book CG		
	Anchors of Truth C 1hr		Kenneth Cox Ministries 1hr
	Your Favorites by Request		Issues and Answers CC
	Cook:30 🖸		Abundant Living
2:00	Body & Spirit CC		Action 4 Life CC
	HeartLift CG		Perfecting Me <a> C</a>
3:00	3ABN Today C 1hr	3:00	3ABN Today 🕶 1hr
4:00	Bible Gems / Bible Buzz	4:00	Sing Along / Bible Treasures CC
4:30	The Creation Case <a>C</a>	4:30	Tiny Tots Kitchen/Tiny Tots Worship 🖸
5:00	From Sickness to Health 🖸	5:00	Sabbath School Panel 🕶 1hr
5:30	Multitude of Counselors 🕶	6:00	Sanctuary, Salvation, & Our Savior
6:00	Mission 360 CC	6:30	Salvation in Symbols & Signs
6:30	Salvation in Symbols & Signs 🖸	7:00	A Sharper Focus 6 1hr
7:00	Secrets Unsealed Presents C 1hr	8:00	3ABN Today 🕶 1hr
	3ABN Today C 1hr	9:00	Amazing Facts with Doug Batchelor
	Behold the Lamb Presents  1hr		Secrets to Wellness 🗷
	Amazing Facts with Doug Batchelor	10:00	It Is Written 🖸
	The Creator Revealed	10:30	Liberty Insider CC
	3ABN Today C 1hr		3ABN Today C 1hr
	Raw Questions/Intimate Clarity C		A Sharper Focus 1hr
	Exalting His Word  Adventures in Missions  Adventures in Missions		Lineage CG
	The Creator Revealed		Life After Choice/Divine Design
1.30	THE Greator Nevealed	1.30	Life Arter Offolog/Divine Design



## WANT TO BE A VITAL **PART IN OFFERING 3ABN**

on cable

"You are the light of the world. A city that is set on a hill cannot be hidden." Matthew 5:14 Find out how you can partner with us in bringing the gospel to your local cable company!

Call Jennifer Todd, 3ABN Partnerships Manager, at 618-627-4651 ext. 3120!

	OII Cabl
CST	THURSDAY
2:00a	Laymen Ministries 🕶
2:30	Maranatha Mission Stories 🖸
3:00	Spring Camp Meeting C 1hr
4:00	Secrets Unsealed  1hr
	Discover C 1hr
6:00	Body & Spirit Aerobics
6:30	Jesus for Asia Now 🖸
7:00	Kids Camp Kitchen Fun 🖸
7:30	Tiny Tots Kitchen /Tiny Tots Worship
8:00	3ABN Today 🖸 1hr
9:00	ASI Conventions C 1hr
10:00	From Sickness to Health CC
10:30	Mission TREK CC
11:00	Revelation of Hope  1hr
12:00p	Ultimate Prescription 🖸
12:30	Multitude of Counselors
1:00	The Heavens Declare 🖸
1:30	Amazing Facts with Doug Batchelor G
2:00	Body & Spirit CC
2:30	Contending for the Faith
3:00	3ABN Today 🖸 1hr
4:00	Creation Crafts / Bible Buzz
4:30	The Creation Case CC
5:00	3ABN Homecoming C 1hr
6:00	The Carter Report
7:00	Sabbath School Study Hour C 1hr
8:00	3ABN Today LIVE 4 2hrs
10:00	Kenneth Cox Ministries C 1hr
11:00	3ABN Today C 1hr
12:00a	Table Talk C 1hr

1:00 3ABN Today LIVE 2 2hrs

in your community?					
CST	FRIDAY				
	Action 4 Life 🖸				
	Heavens Point of View				
	Liberty Insider G				
	Battles of Faith G				
5:00	Sabbath School Study Hour C 1hr				
6:00	Body & Spirit 🕶				
6:30	Contending for the Faith 🚾				
7:00	Amazing Adventures  1hr				
8:00	3ABN Today C 1hr				
9:00	Optimize 4 Life 🖸 1hr				
9:30	Cook:30				
10:00	Health for a Lifetime 🖸				
10:30	Life After Choice/Divine Design 🗷				
11:00	Thompsonville Worship Hour 🕶 1hr				
12:00p	Daniel All Access G 1hr				
1:00	Behold the Lamb Presents C 1hr				
2:00	Music CC				
2:30	HeartLift CG				
3:00	3ABN Today 🕶 1hr				
4:00	A Day With the King 🕶				
	Sing Along / Bible Treasures CC				
5:00	Featured Ministries CC				
5:30	Piano Praise 🖈 🖸				
6:00	Jesus for Asia Now 🖸				
6:30	The Incomparable Jesus 🖸				
7:00	Sabbath School Panel 🕶 1hr				
	3ABN Today Family Worship 🖸 1hr				
9:00	It is Written 🖸				
9:30	Maranatha Mission Stories 🗷				
	Mission 360 🚾				
	Hope in Motion/Praise Him Music Videos 🖸				
11:00	, , ,				
12:00a	ASI Conventions C 1hr				
1:00	Breath of Life 🚾				
1:30	Thunder in the Holy Land 🖸				

CST	SATURDAY
2:00a	Praise! CC
2:30	It Is Written 🕶
3:00	Daniel All Access 🖸 1hr
4:00	Revelation Now C 1hr
5:00	Revelation Insights C 1hr
6:00	Amazing Facts with Doug Batchelor
6:30	Tiny Tots for Jesus 🖸
7:00	Bible Gems / Bible Buzz 🚾
7:30	Sing Along / Bible Treasures 😋
8:00	3ABN Today C 1hr
9:00	Sabbath School Panel 🖸 1hr
10:00	Revelation's Ancient Discoveries 🖸 1hr
11:00	Spring Camp Meeting G 1hr
12:00p	Sabbath School Study Hour G 1hr
1:00	New Perceptions C 1hr
2:00	Kids Praise Too! CC
2:30	Adventist World Radio
3:00	3ABN Today CC 1hr
4:00	Maranatha Mission Stories 🖸
4:30	Hope in Motion/Praise Him Music Videos 😉
5:00	Sanctuary, Salvation, & Our Savior
5:30	Lineage 🖸
6:00	Laymen Ministries 🕶
6:30	Salvation in Symbols & Signs GG
7:00	Table Talk 1hr 🕶
8:00	3ABN Today C 1hr
9:00	Breath of Life 🖸 1hr
9:30	Raw Questions / Intimate Clarity G
10:00	GYC C 1hr
11:00	3ABN Today C 1hr
12:00a	Discover CC 1hr
1:00	Anchors of Truth C 1hr

